VOLEYBOL BRANSI 20.HAFTA FAALIYET PROGRAMI 16 - 22 MAYIS 2022

1992 16.05.2022 [TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu 18:30 MAC SAYISI BALKAN YESiLBAG LAR BLG 16 KADIN

1994 16.05.2022 [Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 18:15 Uno Akademi Sancaktepe istanbul YK IGL 2B YF

1996 16.05.2022 (Bahgelievle Engelliler Spor Salonu 18:30 HALIC AKADEMI YETENEK GELIiSIM BLG 18 KADIN

1998 17.05.2022 |TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu 18:30 DINAMO TUZLA SAHIL BLG 17 KADIN

2000 17.05.2022 [Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 18:15 ME Marmara Akademi A Atasehir Kartallari KK IL 2B

2002 17.05.2022 |Yakacik iTO Spor Salonu 18:15 2014 Maltepe Balkan Yesilbaglar KKIL 2B

2004 17.05.2022 |Bahgelivler Sehit Mustafa Ozel Spor Salonu 18:30 AVCILAR DEMIRORDU GUNGOREN VOLEYBOL BLG 19 KADIN

2006 18.05.2022 |TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu 18:30  [TUZLA GELISIM SUREYYAPASA GENGLIK BLG 7 ERKEK

2008 18.05.2022 [Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 18:15 Can Atletik (Milan) ME Marmara Akademi YK IL2B YF

2010 18.05.2022 |Bahgelievle Engelliler Spor Salonu 18:15 Guingoren Voleybol Avrupa Voleybol A YK IGL 3B FNL

2012 19.05.2022 |TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu 16:00 Ada Yildizlari Sancaktepe istanbul A KK IGLAND D




2014

2016

2018

2020

2022

2024

2026

2028

2030

2032

2034

2036

19.05.2022

19.05.2022

19.05.2022

19.05.2022

19.05.2022

19.05.2022

19.05.2022

19.05.2022

20.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu

Yakacik iTO Spor Salonu

Bahgelivler Sehit Mustafa Ozel Spor Salonu

Tozkoparan Spor Salonu

Tozkoparan Spor Salonu

Sariyer Spor Salonu

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

19:00

16:00

19:00

17:30

18:15

16:00

19:00

17:30

18:15

16:30

19:30

10:45

Ap Sportif

Atasehir Kartallari

Pendikgiicu

Kartal Anadolu

istanbul Set

Silivri Cagribey

Buylkgekmece Voleybol

Spor Fabrikasi

Mavi Yildizlar

Ada Yildizlan

Cengelkdy Voleybol B

Kuzey Yildizlan

Tesvikiye

Girigim A

Anka

Mag Sayisi

Saydam B

Beylikduzu Ulus

Beylikduzu Bizimkent

Beyaz Marti

Dev Atasehir B

Kartal Anadolu

Titan Akademi

Tuzla Rekor B

BB

MDK IGLAND A

KK IGLAND D

YKIL 2B YF

YK IGL 3B 3/4

MDK IL3B FNL

MDK IL3B FNL

MDK IL 4B

MDK IGLAND A

MDK IGLAND A

BE

MNK AND C




2038

2040

2042

2044

2046

2048

2050

2052

2054

2056

2058

2060

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

12:15

13:45

15:15

16:45

18:15

19:45

10:45

12:15

13:45

15:15

16:45

18:15

Tuzla Rekor B

Basari Performans B

Balkan Yesilbaglar B

Dev Atasehir B

Dev Atasehir A

Dev Atasehir A

idealtepe Atletik B

Yakamoz B

Yakamoz B

Sancaktepe istanbul B

Adres istanbul B

Dinamo B

Anka Genglik

Anka Genglik

Fenerbahge

Sancaktepe istanbul B

Sancaktepe istanbul A

Ates

Basari Performans A

Basari Performans A

Tuzla Rekor A

Umraniye Bld B

Balkan Yegsilbaglar B

Umraniye Bld A

MNK AND C

MNKAND C

MNK AND G

MNK AND G

MNK AND F

MNK AND F

MNK AND B

MNK AND B

MNK AND B

MNK AND G

MNK AND G

MNK AND F




2062

2064

2066

2068

2070

2072

2074

2076

2078

2080

2082

2084

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

19:45

10:45

12:15

13:45

15:15

16:45

18:15

19:45

10:45

12:15

13:45

15:15

Sancaktepe istanbul A

Robert B

Bosna Kartallari A

Robert A

Eylipsultan Bld

Bosna Kartallari B

Elit KampUs Atakent A

Bosna Kartallari C

Merve Dalbeler Akademi

Bagcilar Evren A

Bosna Kartallari A

Bosna Kartallari B

Umraniye Bld A

Bahgelievler Voleybol A

Robert B

Avcilar Tanyildizi

Bahgelievler Voleybol B

Eyupsultan Bld

Yeni Yapi C

Glngoren Genglerbirligi

Bagcilar Evren A

Avcilar Tanyildizi

Bagcilar Evren B

Bagcilar Evren C

MNK AND F

MNK AVP A

MNK AVP A

MNK AVP L

MNK AVP B

MNK AVP B

MNK AVP C

MNK AVP C

MNK AVP L

MNK AVP L

MNK AVP A

MNK AVP B




2086

2088

2090

2092

2094

2096

2098

2100

2102

2104

2106

2108

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

21.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sariyer Spor Salonu

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

16:45

18:15

19:45

12:30

18:00

09:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

Bagcilar Evren C

Bosna Kartallari C

Bahgelievler Bld A

iTU Gelistirme

Kartal Anadolu

Asya Kartallari

Tag Spor

istanbul Marmara

Ap Sportif

Akademi istanbul

idealtepe Atletik A

Kartal Yildizlar

Yeni Yap! B

Catalca Belediyesi

Elit Kampus Atakent A

Besiktas

GoOztepe Akademi

Tag Spor

istanbul Marmara

Girisim A

Girisim A

Yakamoz A

Akademi istanbul

idealtepe Atletik A

MNK AVP B

MNK AVP C

MNK AVP C

MDK IL 4B

KK IGLAND D

MNK AND D

MNK AND D

MNK AND D

MNK AND D

MNK AND A

MNK AND A

MNKAND A




2110

2112

2114

2116

2118

2120

2122

2124

2126

2128

2130

2132

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

20:00

10:15

11:45

13:15

14:45

16:15

17:45

19:15

10:45

12:15

13:45

15:15

Kartal Yildizlari

Sireyya Pasa

Dinamo A

Can Atletik (Milan)

Balkan Yesilbaglar C

Dev Atasehir C

Dev Atasehir C

Em Giines

Bosna Kartallari B

istanbul Bbsk A

Okyanus Koleji A

Bosna Kartallari A

Dev Atasehir D

Dinamo A

Platinyum A

Platinyum A

Mavi Yildizlar

Mavi Yildizlar

Em Giineg

Kaan

Okyanus Koleji B

Saydam

Fenerbahge B

Okyanus Koleji A

MNK AND A

MNK AND E

MNK AND E

MNK AND E

MNK AND H

MNK AND H

MNK AND H

MNK AND H

MNE

MNE

MNE

MNE




2134

2136

2138

2140

2142

2144

2146

2148

2150

2152

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

22.05.2022

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 1. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 2. KORT

16:45

18:15

19:45

10:45

12:15

13:45

15:15

16:45

18:15

19:45

Slreyyapasa

Smag¢ B

Spor Fabrikasi

Saydam

Yeni Yapi

Sureyyapasa

istanbul Bbsk B

Silivri Cagribey A

Atakent Genglik E

Avrupa Voleybol

Bosna Kartallar A

Silivri Cagribey A

Smacg A

Umraniye Belediyesi

Bosna Kartallar B

istanbul Bbsk B

Fenerbahge A

Atakent Genglik E

istanbul Set A

Atakent Genglik D

MNE

MNK AVP |

MNK AVP H

MNE

MNE

MNE

MNE

MNK AVP |

MNK AVP |

MNK AVP H




